

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8668/2007

BOARD OF TRUSTEES FOR THE PORT OF CAL.PO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PORT TENANTS WELFARE ASSN.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 8749 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. N.P. Agarwalla,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S Fox Mandal & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) NO.8749/2007

Await service on respondent Nos. 37, 42 and 43.

List again on 23.7.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj