

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.4491/2010

BOARD OF TRUSTEES FOR THE PORT OF CAL.PO

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PORT TENANTS WELFARE ASSN.& ORS.
Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No.4492/2010 (XVI)

Date : 19-07-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. A. V. Rangam, AOR
 Mr. Buddya Ranganadhan, Adv.
 Mr. Kartik Nagarkatti, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Susmita Lal, AOR
 M/s Fox Mandal & Co.

 Mr. Pavan Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post these matters on 27.07.2017.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER(RENU DIWAN)
ASST.REGISTRAR